

## Wyniki Segmentu Dystrybucja

w mln zł	2013	2014	2015	2016	Zmiana 2016/2015	Zmiana 2016/2015 (%)
Przychody	3 796	3 997	4 255	4 143	(112)	-3%
<b>EBITDA</b>	<b>1 561</b>	<b>1 537</b>	<b>1 688</b>	<b>1 720</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>2%</b>
amortyzacja	640	692	711	736	25	4%
odpisy aktualizujące wartość niefinansowych aktywów trwałych	-	1	-	-	-	0%
EBIT	921	844	977	984	7	1%
Wynik netto	612	599	667	703	36	5%
CAPEX	1 397	1 148	1 123	1 263	140	12%

w mln zł	IV kw. 2015	IV kw. 2016	Zmiana	Zmiana (%)
Przychody	1 118	1 066	(52)	-5%
<b>EBITDA</b>	<b>350</b>	<b>410</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>17%</b>
amortyzacja	182	190	8	4%
odpisy aktualizujące wartość niefinansowych aktywów trwałych	-	-	-	0%
EBIT	168	220	52	31%
Wynik netto	104	151	47	45%
CAPEX	404	388	(16)	-4%